LAND

VAN AALST HOFSTADE

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44771)

Best at
Const at

TEAM VAN | MPE
TEAM VAN | MPE
VAN HAUTE ANDRE
VAN HAUTE ANDRE
VAN HAUTE ANDRE

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSVA

VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN HOME W LLY
TEAM VAN | MPE
TEAM VAN | MPE
CALLEBAUT CEERT
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
RI NGOET BOB

VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN HOME W LLY
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
TEAM VAN | MPE
EVERAERT JO

TEAM VAN | MPE

RI NGCET BCB

RI NGOET BOB

VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC
RI NGCET BCB

TEAM VAN | MPE

VAN HAUTE ANDRE
HAUTE ANDRE

LI MBERGEN CGERT
HAUTE ANDRE
HAUTE ANDRE

LI MBERGEN CGERT
HAUTE ANDRE
TEAM VAN | MPE
TEAM VAN | MPE
VAN DRI ESSCHE
VAN LI MBERGEN
RI NGOET BOB
DE SLOOVER- DE
VAN LI MBERGEN
VAN LI MBERGEN
VAN LI MBERCEN
VAN LI MBERGEN
RI NGOET BOB
TEAM VAN | MPE

LUC
GERT

VAN DEN STEENE JOHAN

VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN HOUMME W LLY
TEAM VAN | MPE
COOREMAN STEFAAN
COOREMAN STEFAAN
COOREMAN STEFAAN
COOREMAN STEFAAN
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
SCHUDDI NCK  BENNY
RI NGCET BCB

VAN HAUTE ANDRE
TEAM VAN | MPE

VAN HAUTE ANDRE
COOREMAN STEFAAN
RI NGOET BOB

TEAM VAN | MPE
COOREMAN STEFAAN
COOREMAN STEFAAN
TEAM VAN | MPE
SCHUDDI NCK BENNY
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
CALLEBAUT GEERT
VAN HAUTE ANDRE
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT

Geneent AD
Localit EN

SCHELLE 46
SCHELLE 46
MOERZEK 17
MOERZEK 17
MCERZEK 17
HOFSTAD 29
LEDE 136
LEDE 136
APPELS 13
SCHELLE 46
SCHELLE 46
HERDERS 21
LEDE 136
LEDE 136
BERLARE 23
LEDE 136
APPELS 13
LEDE 136
LEDE 136
SCHELLE 46
HOFSTAD 12
SCHELLE 46
BERLARE 23
BERLARE 23
HOFSTAD 12
BERLARE 23
SCHELLE 46
MCERZEK 17
MCERZEK 17
LEDE 136
MCERZEK 17
MCERZEK 17
LEDE 136
MCERZEK 17
SCHELLE 46
SCHELLE 46
HOFSTAD 12
LEDE 136
BERLARE 23
HOFSTAD 29
LEDE 136
LEDE 136
LEDE 136
LEDE 136
BERLARE 23
SCHELLE 46
HERDERS 24
LEDE 136
APPELS 13
SCHELLE 46
BUGCENH 36
BUGCGENH 36
BUGGENH 36
BUGCENH 36
LEDE 136
LEDE 136
LEDE 136

BERLARE
SCHELLE
BUGCGENH
BUGCGENH
SCHELLE
VELDERT
LEDE 136
HERDERS 21
MOERZEK 17
LEDE 136

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
23 245436
15 2
12 258064
5 2
8 3
8 244482
67 243969
60 2
8 252026
34 3
2 4
4 246263
89 3
46 4
8 249489
15 5
6 2
1 6
4 7
36 5
7 245537
8 6
14 2
20 3
8 244687
5 4
29 7
9 4
16 5
2 8
15 6
7 7
31 9
3 8
41 8
39 9
11 2
44 10
6 5
10 2
87 11
13 12
23 13
50 14
1 6
3 10
1 246484
9 15
4 3
7 11
2 254294
1 2
22 3
21 4
64 16
74 17
52 18
2 245864
15 7
14 9
11 12
2 10
18 5
7 8
16 13
9 6
13 7
28 14
7 2
7 19
9 2
13 11
27 20

Ri ng
Bague

419152822
419149522
414021822
414023122
401983122
401507622
401846822
401849322
401665822
419144522
419140122
420155222
420137922
401850422
401640222
420138722
401667722
401845022
420139722
419145722
401681722
419147622
401644822
401642022
401397522
401573522
419142022
414003522
414023822
420136822
414026022
414027222
420132622
414021222
419141422
419145522
401399022
420133822
401640422
401507822
401845122
420133522
401841922
401856022
401646922
419142922
401431122
401845422
401666022
419150322
403561922
403567522
403568422
403567022
401844022
420136122
401857222
413635922
401709422
414022022
419150522
414021122
403566822
401643722
419148222
403560222
403567822
419149622
413636522
420132922
420158422
414027322
401857822

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

TEAM VAN | MPE

RI NGOET BOB

VAN HAUTE ANDRE

RI NGOET BOB

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
DE WOLF DORI NDA
SCHUDDI NCK  BENNY
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
EVERAERT JO

VAN HOME W LLY
TEAM VAN | MPE

RI NGOET BOB
CALLEBAUT GEERT
TEAM VAN | MPE

DE WOLF DORI NDA
VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC
DE WOLF DORI NDA
TEAM VAN | MPE

VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
EVERAERT JO

RI NGCET BCB
EVERAERT JO
EVERAERT JO

VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC
SCHUDDI NCK BENNY

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA

VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN HAUTE ANDRE

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA

CALLEBAUT GEERT
COOREMAN STEFAAN
VAN HOME W LLY
COOREMAN STEFAAN
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
COOREMAN STEFAAN
SCHUDDI NCK BENNY
CALLEBAUT CEERT

VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
COOREMAN STEFAAN
COOREMAN STEFAAN
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
TEAM VAN | MPE

RI NGOET BOB

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA

TEAM VAN | MPE

VAN HAUTE ANDRE
TEAM VAN | MPE
CALLEBAUT CEERT
TEAM VAN | MPE

VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
TEAM VAN | MPE

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
VAN DEN STEENE JOHAN

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
DE WOLF DORI NDA
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
DE WOLF FREDERI K
SCHUDDI NCK  BENNY
SCHUDDI NCK BENNY

RI NGOET BOB

SCHUDDI NCK  BENNY
TEAM VAN | MPE

VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT

VAN DEN STEENE JOHAN
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSVA

COOREMAN STEFAAN
EVERAERT JO

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN HOUME W LLY

SCHELLE
BERLARE

46
23
17
23
53
10
14
53
136

VELDERT
W CHELE
LEDE
LEDE
HOFSTAD
APPELS
SCHELLE
BERLARE
HERDERS
SCHELLE
W CHELE
HOFSTAD
W CHELE
SCHELLE
LEDE
LEDE 136
HOFSTAD 12
BERLARE 23
HOFSTAD 12
HOFSTAD
HOFSTAD
VELDERT
HOFSTAD
LEDE 136
LEDE 136
LEDE 136
LEDE 136
MOERZEK 17
HOFSTAD 29
HERDERS 21
BUGCGENH 36
APPELS 13
BUGGENH 36
LEDE
BUGGENH 36
MELDERT 14
HERDERS 21
LEDE 136
BUGGENH 36
BUGCENH 36
W CHELE 53
SCHELLE 46
BERLARE 23
W CHELE 53
HOFSTAD 29
SCHELLE 46
MOERZEK 17
SCHELLE 46
HERDERS 21
SCHELLE 46
LEDE 136
LEDE 136
W CHELE 53
SCHELLE 46
HOFSTAD 29
HOFSTAD 29
HERDERS 24
W CHELE 53
W CHELE 10
W CHELE 53
OUDEGEM 8
MELDERT 14
MELDERT 14
BERLARE 23
MVELDERT 14
SCHELLE 46
LEDE
LEDE
HERDERS 24
HOFSTAD 29
BUGCGENH 36
HOFSTAD 12
W CHELE 53
APPELS 13

12

46

35
17
17
22
26

4
13
25
99

136100

1
13
9
9
18
45
1
10
3
42

136114

22
9
12
3
11

12

136133

41
65
46
21
15
7
24
52
9
50
3
11
10
2
6
40

136136
136128

23
28
16
10
22
11

15

12
10
247005
246756

21
22

NPhONNO

248613

14
24

33
34

13

[e2e cNe))

419142722
401641022
414023722
401640122
417151522
401545022
413636422
401520522
401850222
401853422
401681322
401667022
419144222
401645022
420158222
419146422
401371722
401398922
401541322
419141322
420132822
401852122
401681122
401641822
401682622
401681622
401398322
413636322
401508822
401849622
401852222
401859422
401850622
414026122
401507322
420155722
403567622
401667122
403561122
401856922
403563422
413631122
420156522
401849422
403566622
403563522
401521722
419140922
401646022
401525922
401509522
419150122
414025622
419147422
420155622
419148722
401858322
401847922
401522322
419150222
401504422
401505822
401431622
401526322
401544822
401523822
401564122
413635322
413635722
401642222
413636222
419142422
401856622
420132122
401439622
401501822
403566522
401681422
401526422
401666522

. 58010
. 01230
. 08210
. 01300
. 59400
. 59290
. 58500
. 59500
. 57250
. 57250
. 58480
. 04057
. 58460
. 02070
. 59360
. 59080
. 00180
. 58420
. 00280
. 59480
. 58400
. 58450
. 00030
. 03300
. 00270
. 00280
. 59570
. 01030
. 00090
. 59510
. 59530
. 59580
. 59590
. 11360
. 00360
. 02170
. 09004
. 07137
. 09074
. 00380
. 09104
. 02180
. 02400
. 00550
. 09254
. 09314
. 03380
. 02220
. 05450
. 03440
. 01550
. 02440
. 13130
. 02510
. 03350
. 02570
. 01460
. 01530
. 04250
. 03100
. 02270
. 02330
. 04330
. 05010
. 04530
. 05070
. 06510
. 04480
. 04530
. 08000
. 04590
. 04430
. 03490
. 03510
. 06070
. 04270
. 12454
. 05300
. 06450
. 10587

1239.
1238.
1238.
1238.
1237.
1236.
1236.
1236.
1235.
1235.
1235.
1234.
1234.
1234.
1233.
1232.
1231.
1231.
1230.
1228.
1228.
1227.
1227.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1222.
1221.
1220.
1220.
1220.
12109.
12109.
1218.
1217.
1216.
1216.
1216.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1214.
1214.
1213.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1210.
1210.
1210.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1208.
1208.
1208.
1207.
1207.
1205.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1199.
1199.
1198.
1197.
1196.
1195.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1194.
1194.

4714
8761
6081
1588
0868
9755
5331
0550
8075
8075
0956
8465
7946
3811
7826
5209
9321
4394
9079
4084
0319
5170
3782
9902
9289
8271
7409
8998
4939
7606
5570
0483
9467
5841
7537
4162
6789
1754
0001
9944
7095
3435
1135
2796
2582
6787
9890
8282
5832
3937
8064
6347
3369
9384
6422
3422
1641
4653
3408
0525
6167
0205
0061
8045
3732
2171
8999
5078
0195
4663
4341
9058
0022
8065
8470
8034
2340
8273
7037
5587

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
176
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
CALLEBAUT CEERT

VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
COOREMAN STEFAAN
COOREMAN STEFAAN

RI NGCET BCB

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
COOREMAN STEFAAN

VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN HAUTE ANDRE

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
COOREMAN STEFAAN

VAN DEN STEENE JOHAN
VAN DEN STEENE JOHAN
CALLEBAUT GEERT

VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC
VAN HOUME W LLY

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
VAN DEN STEENE JOHAN
VAN DEN STEENE JOHAN
CORTHALS ETI ENNE

DE WOLF FREDERI K

VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT

RI NGOET BOB

VAN HOME W LLY

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
DE WOLF DORI NDA
COOREMAN STEFAAN

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
SCHUDDI NCK  BENNY

VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
CALLEBAUT GEERT

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSVA
SCHUDDI NCK BENNY

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
TEAM VAN | MPE

TEAM VAN | MPE

RI NGOET BOB

COOREMAN STEFAAN

VAN DEN STEENE JOHAN
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
EVERAERT JO

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
TEAM VAN | MPE

TEAM VAN | MPE
CORTHALS ETI ENNE
CALLEBAUT CEERT
COOREMAN STEFAAN
COOREMAN STEFAAN
COOREMAN STEFAAN
COOREMAN STEFAAN

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
RI NGOET BOB

SCHUDDI NCK  BENNY

VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMVA
VAN HAUTE ANDRE

DE SLOOVER- DE MEERSMA
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERCEN GERT
CALLEBAUT GEERT

VAN DRI ESSCHE LUC
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
COOREMAN STEFAAN

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
VAN LI MBERGEN GERT
EVERAERT JO

VAN EXTERGEM FRANKY
TEAM VAN | MPE

HOFSTAD 12
LEDE 136
LEDE 136
LEDE 136
HERDERS 21
LEDE
BUGCENH 36
BUGCGENH 36
BERLARE 23
W CHELE 53
BUGCENH 36
LEDE 136
MOERZEK 17
W CHELE 53
BUGGENH 36
HERDERS 24
HERDERS 24
HERDERS 21
HOFSTAD 12
APPELS 13
HOFSTAD 29
W CHELE 53
HOFSTAD 29
HOFSTAD 29
HERDERS 24
HERDERS 24
MASSEME 4
OUDEGEM 8
LEDE
LEDE 136
BERLARE 23
APPELS 13
W CHELE 53
W CHELE 10
BUGGENH 36
W CHELE 53
MELDERT 14
LEDE 136
HERDERS 21
HOFSTAD 29
MELDERT 14
HOFSTAD 29
LEDE
SCHELLE 46
SCHELLE 46
BERLARE 23
BUGGENH 36
HERDERS 24
LEDE

HOFSTAD
HOFSTAD
SCHELLE 46
SCHELLE 46
MASSEME 4
HERDERS 21
BUGCGENH 36
BUGGENH 36
BUGCENH 36
BUGCGENH 36
W CHELE 53
BERLARE 23
MELDERT 14
HOFSTAD 12
HOFSTAD 29
MOERZEK 17
HOFSTAD 29
LEDE 136
LEDE 136
HERDERS 21
HOFSTAD 12
W CHELE 53
W CHELE 53
BUGCENH 36
W CHELE 53
LEDE 136
LEDE 136
HOFSTAD 12
W CHELE 53
SCHELLE 46

12
29

6
63
10
21
10

136110

14
19
10

8
31
49

1
24
32
10
16

2
2

136118

27

136115

5
27
4
20
13

136105

6
3
13
19
4
6
28
10
23
7
20
16
12
7
14
4
13
5
40
11
1
35
38
36
48
28
81
4
44
25

240792
2

40

41

16

8

12

5

18

13

42

401400022
401842022
401853822
420133222
420156722
401855422
403563922
403561722
401708222
401541422
403560822
420136222
414020822
401520922
403566222
401430622
401430322
420157222
401398022
401665722
401503522
401524522
401508922
401509222
401598622
401432022
403880222
401561622
401841322
420138522
401645722
401664222
401394022
401542922
403565622
401522622
413635422
401846722
420158822
401505122
413634922
401508322
401857622
419148522
419146722
401643622
403562522
401430822
420133022
401681822
401507122
419144322
419150822
403880622
420157122
403565522
403560122
403562322
403561022
401520322
401645422
413636122
401399922
401506622
414022522
401509322
401844722
401849922
420156622
401396122
401524822
401525822
403564322
401522922
420134522
420137222
401682222
401522022
403981022

1192.
1192.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1189.
1188.
1187.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1183.
1183.
1183.
1182.
1180.
1180.
1179.

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
176
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190



